

Azienda:

Prodotti dolciari CASSIBBA srl



SALES NAME

Tartlets shortbread brisé large size ø 74 mm pz.100

INGREDIENTS LIST

00 **wheat** flour, vegetable margarine (vegetable fats: palm, water, vegetable oil: sunflower, emulsifier: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids (E471), salt, flavorings, acidity regulator: citric acid E330), **egg**, malt **barley**, sugar, Salt.

ALLERGENS

It contains allergens: cereals containing gluten, milk and milk-based products, Lupine and products based on lupines, eggs and egg products

ALLERGENS POTENCIAL

The product may contain traces of peanuts and peanut-based products, Nuts, Soy and soy products

NUTRITIONAL TABLE

	100 g	portion 150 g	AR	AR 150 g	Reference Intakes
Energie	436 kcal	654 kcal	21,8 kcal	32,7 kcal	2000 kcal
	1824 kJ	2736 kJ	21,7 %	32,6 %	8400 kJ
Fats	23 g	34 g	32,9 %	49,3 %	70 g
*saturated fats	10 g	15 g	50,0 %	75,0 %	20 g
Carbohydrates	49 g	74 g	18,8 %	28,3 %	260 g
*sugar	7,4 g	11 g	8,2 %	12,3 %	90 g
Fibers	1,2 g	1,8 g			
Protein	7,7 g	12 g	15,4 %	23,1 %	50 g
Salt	1,8 g	2,7 g	30,0 %	45,0 %	6 g

SHELF LIFE

180 days

STORAGE

Store in a cool, dry place, away from heat sources, at a maximum temperature of 25 ° C / 68F

PRODUCER

Prodotti Dolciari Cassibba srl

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Italy

INSTRUCTION FOR USE

For professional use

GMO DECLARATION

In the establishment does not use ingredients derived from GMOs

MICROBIOLOGICAL PARAMETERS

Values in accordance with GMP

PACKAGING

Conforms to D.M. 21.03.1973, Reg. EC n. 1935/2004, Reg. EC 1895/2005, EC Reg. No. 10/2011, as amended.

CHEMICAL PARAMETERS

Values in accordance with Reg / EEC 1881/2006, as amended, in accordance with the values EEC Reg 396/2005 and subsequent amendments

HACCP DECLARATION

The company operates according to its own HACCP system, it guarantees the hygienic safety of the products the entire production cycle and compliance processes to EC Reg. 852/2004.